

SPS Commerce Brings Full-Service EDI to the Shopify App Store

March 11, 2019

SPS Commerce Fulfillment App Offers Trading Partner Compliance to Thousands of Retailers within Two Business Days

MINNEAPOLIS, March 11, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, today unveils the SPS Commerce Fulfillment app, a fully-embedded EDI solution available for the Shopify e-commerce platform. The SPS app makes becoming EDI-capable fast, easy and affordable, ensuring merchants are ready to electronically receive their first orders from thousands of retail organizations within two business days.

"When online merchants or suppliers get the call from a major retailer wanting to sell their products, it is both an exciting and challenging time," said Jim Frome, COO at SPS Commerce. "We can take the worry out of EDI compliance with their new customer, making Shopify users compliant and ready for their first order within 48 hours. Our new app brings the simplicity and power of SPS Fulfillment to the 800,000 companies using the Shopify platform."

SPS Fulfillment is a full-service EDI app available on the Shopify App Store and provides the technology and expertise necessary to set up, configure and test EDI connections on behalf of a Shopify retail organization. The SPS app for Shopify includes proven EDI technology supported by a team of trusted advisors to help organizations achieve 100 percent compliance and ongoing success with their retailer, grocer and distributor trading partners.

Launched from within the Shopify platform, merchants can easily manage orders, shipments, payments, and returns from a single experience. SPS Commerce Fulfillment is available on the Shopify Ecommerce App Marketplace for a monthly subscription fee of \$119.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. SPS Commerce has achieved 72 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, SPS logo, RETAIL UNIVERSE, 1=INFINITY logo, AS THE NETWORK GROWS, SO DOES YOUR OPPORTUNITY, INFINITE RETAIL POWER, RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. RSX, IN:FLUENCE, and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries. SPS-C

Contacts:

SPS Commerce Public Relations 866-245-8100 pr@spscommerce.com



Source: SPS Commerce, Inc.